11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI iZMiR GRUP MUSABAKASI

IZMIR, 13. - 14.4.2019

Yaris 5
13.04.2019

Kizlar, 50m Sirtiisti

11 - 12 yaslar arasi
Start listesi

Al Baraji 11: 40.99; 12: 38.99 / A2 Baraji 11: 37.99; 12: 35.99 / A3 Baraji 11: 36.99; 12: 34.99 / A4 Baraji 11: 35.99; 12: 33.99 /
B1 Barajl 11: 47.99; 12:45.99 / B2 Baraji 11: 43.99; 12: 40.99

Serilof13

1 Aysima COLAK
Duru CAKANSIMSEK
Beyza KOCAVIRA
Oykii BARLIN
5 Duru KUCUKYILMAZ
6 Mervenaz BACAKSIZ
7 Simal AKGUNER
8 Defne AKAN

A OWN

Seri 2 of 13

1 Ceren GOKERKUCUK
2 Elif ARSLAN

3 Sabriye Almila SALCAN
Hazal KORKMAZ
Ceylin ONCUL

Ecrin ACAR

Deren CORABATIR

Elif ERTUGRUL

o ~NO U b

Seri 3 of 13

1 Gines ALDEMIR

2 Beyza KARADEDE

3 Reyhan Aybilke SURUCU
4 Beyza KAN

5 Oyki OZBEK

6 Ada ALTAN

7 Yaprak GUVEN

8 Tuana OZGUR

Seri 4 of 13

Naz KILIC
Zeynep SIMSEK
Suzan KOCABAS
Duru DOMAC

Idil ISMIi

Ece SENLI

Berra SARI

Ecem Kayra ISIK

O B~ WNBE

o ~NO®

Seri 5 of 13

1 Mira OLGUNGUL

2 Ayse Naz CIHAN

3 Esma Nur OZTURK

4 Karya Mercan AKDENIZ
5 Sunay AKIN

6 Yagmur UYANIK

7 Yagmur KUCUK

8 Defne BAYSAL
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Marmaris Yildizlar Genglik Ve
Alsancak Su Sporlari Kultibi
Icdas Spor Kulubi

Celpa Spor Kuliibii Dernegi
Bahcesehir Spor Kuliibli Dernegi
Nesan Spor Kuliibu Dernegi
Izmir YUzme lhtisas Ve Su Spor
Celpa Spor Kulibii Dernegi

Denizli Olimpik Yizme Spor Kul
Icdas Spor Kullbi

Karesi Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi
Canakkale Belediyespor Kuluibi
Buzadam Yizme lhtisas Ve Gencl
Celpa Spor Kuliibii Dernegi
Antalyaspor

Izmir Atlantis Genglik Ve Spor

Akant Genglik Spor Kulubl Ve D
Ozel Izmir Dokuz Eylul Koleji
Ege Okyanus (Ocean) Yizme Ihti
Mavi Bilgi Okullar1 Spo

Usak Genglik Merkezi Genglik V
Nesan Spor Kuliibu Dernegi
Nesan Spor Kuliibu Dernegi
Antalyaspor

Dev Dalgalar Spor Kuliibi

Antalya Gengclik Spor Kultibi
Kulag Yizme lhtisas Spor Kuliib
Akant Genglik Spor Kuliibi Ve D
Buzadam Yizme lhtisas Ve Gencl
Ferdi

Bahcesehir Spor Kuliibii Dernegi
Ozel Izmir Dokuz Eylul Koleji

Marmaris Akademi Gengclik Ve Sp
Yildiz Ege Genglik Ve Spor Kul
Ege Okyanus (Ocean) Yiizme Ihti
Marmaris Yildizlar Genglik Ve
Karesi Genglik Spor Kuliibi

Rota Koleji Spor Kullibii Derneg
Rota Koleji Spor Kulliibii Derneg
Izmir Ytzme lhtisas Ve Su Spor

40.99
40.99
40.92
37.02
40.59
40.99
40.99
41.37

43.99
43.14
42.98
41.49
42.20
43.07
43.65
43.99

45.09
43.99
43.99
43.99
43.99
43.99
43.99
45.17

47.99
47.63
46.88
45.38
45.82
46.93
47.98
47.99

47.99
47.99
47.99
47.99
47.99
47.99
47.99
47.99
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11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI iZMiR GRUP MUSABAKASI
iZMIR, 13. - 14.4.2019

Yaris 5, Kizlar, 50m Sirtusti

Seri 6 of 13
1 Zeynep OZ 08 Manisa Su Sporlari Spor Kultibt NT
2 Ceren SURER 08 DOKUZ EYLUL UNIVERSITESI SPOR KULUBU 47.99
4 Zeynep OZERTANLAR 08 Nesan Spor Kullibli Dernegi 47.99
5 Ayse Naz ATAVER 08 DOKUZ EYLUL UNIVERSITESI SPOR KULUBU 47.99
6 Ecrin USAK 08 Usak Genglik Merkezi Genglik V NT
7 Ceylin OZDOGAN 08 Manisa Su Sporlari Spor Kultibt NT
Seri 7 0f 13
1 Acelya ESEN 07  lzmir Yizme Triatlon Genglik V 37.99
2 Eylul EKINCI 07 Canakkale Belediyespor Kuliibii 37.27
3 Sena ERDEM 07 Ferdi 35.68
4 Belinay YILDIRIM 07  Ozel Izmir Dokuz Eyliil Koleji 33.99
5 Elif Naz OKTAY 07 Manisa Il Genglik Spor Kulibi 34.33
6 Dora GULER 07 Karsiyaka Belediyesi Genclik V 36.99
7 Berfu OZKOK 07 1sparta Bolge Spor Kuliibii 37.77
8 Bade UMUL 07 Canakkale Belediyespor Kuliibti 38.12
Seri80f 13
1 Ozde Deniz OZDEMIR 07 Marmaris Akademi Genglik Ve Sp 38.99
2 Melek Duru KARA 07  Denizli Olimpik Ylzme Spor Kul 38.99
3 Nazl CETINKAYA 07  Kulag Yizme lIhtisas Spor Kuliib 38.44
4 1lgin CANITEZ 07 Canakkale Genglik Ve Spor Kuli 38.17
5 Alisa KOCKAR 07  Antalya Gengclik Spor Kuliibi 38.19
6 Yasemin BORA 07 Bodrum Yiizme ihtisas 38.71
7 Ecrin ARSLAN 07  Denizli Genglik Hizmetleri Ve 38.99
8 Selin YILDIZ 07  Izmir Atlantis Genglik Ve Spor 38.99
Seri9of 13
1 Oykii AKIN 07 Karsiyaka Belediyesi Genclik V 39.99
2 Zeynep Ezo CELIK 07 Canakkale Belediyespor Kulibt 39.34
3 1lgin Damla BEKTAS 07  Firtina Slam Spor Kulubt 39.24
4 Elif YAZICI 07 Ege Universitesi Genglik Ve Sp 38.99
5 llkim CAMLI 07 Soke Yuzme Genglik Ve Spor Kul 38.99
6 Ecem YILMAZ 07 Antalyaspor 39.25
7 Ecem ERGUDER 07 Igdas Spor Kullibu 39.36
8 Melek Nil BOLAT 07 1sparta Bélge Spor Kulubi 40.17
Seri 10 0f 13
1 Gokge HALAT 07 Ferdi 42.28
2 Serap Sahra GONEN 07  Marmaris Akademi Genglik Ve Sp 40.99
3 Elif Naz DEGIRMENCI 07 Ege Universitesi Genglik Ve Sp 40.99
4 Beren ERSOY 07 Canakkale Gengclik Ve Spor Kulii 40.52
5 Beril GORDUK 07  Izmir Atlantis Genglik Ve Spor 40.99
6 Tuana UTKUN 07  Izmir Atlantis Genglik Ve Spor 40.99
7 Alsu Oz 07 Akant Genglik Spor Kultibu Ve D 41.72
8 Emine SENLIK 07 Karesi Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi 42.31
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11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI iZMiR GRUP MUSABAKASI
iZMIR, 13. - 14.4.2019

Yaris 5, Kizlar, 50m Sirtusti

Seri 11 of 13

1 Nil GUR

2 Ozge KARAKAS

3 Beyza GEZGIN

4 Elif Sena CAKICI

5 Yagmur Ceylin SARITAS
6 Cemre Naz SAHIN

7 Iklim KUTLU

8 Yagmur BARUT

Seri 12 of 13

1 Yagmur OZLEM
2 AdaYILDIZ

3 irmak OZEL

4 Beril GUMUS

5 Burcin TOSUN
6 ligim CETIN

7 Ayca TAMER

8 Defne YILDIRIM

Seri 13 of 13

3 Aysu GUNDUZ
4 Hasibe Doga YILMAZ
5 Sude Naz GOCMEN
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Marmaris Yildizlar Genglik Ve
Buzadam Yizme lhtisas Ve Gencl
Icdas Spor Kullbi

Yaris Ortaokulu Spor Kuliibi
Ferdi

Yildiz Ege Genglik Ve Spor Kul
Isparta Bolge Spor Kullibu
Canakkale 1s1k Genclik Ve Spor

Ege Universitesi Genclik Ve Sp
Marmaris Akademi Genglik Ve Sp
Ege Universitesi Genclik Ve Sp
Yildiz Ege Genglik Ve Spor Kul
Ege Okyanus (Ocean) Yuzme lhti
Nesan Spor Kuliibli Dernegi

Ege Universitesi Genclik Ve Sp
Marmaris Akademi Genglik Ve Sp

Yildiz Ege Genglik Ve Spor Kul
Rota Koleji Spor Kullibii Derneg
Izmir Ytzme Triatlon Genglik V

43.99
43.76
42.94
42.43
42.50
42.99
43.80
44.20

45.99
45.99
45.99
45.99
45.99
45.99
45.99
45.99

1:20.99
45.99
46.99
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